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1 Cinderford – 31/01/2024

Overall Averages 8.9 44.6 406.4

Handicap Start Finish Time Km Nett score E-score H-Score
1 Richard Cronin 0.999 17:59:01 18:56:30 57:29 12.12 47.9 580 1074 581
2 Dan Sandford 0.892 18:19:00 19:13:03 59:58 10.82 47.1 510 1057 572
3 Joe Parkinson 0.802 18:02:24 18:58:03 57:13 9.07 54.0 490 1212 611
4 Andy C 0.773 395:31 420:46 59:33 11.01 44.5 490 998 634
5 Tom Baker 0.961 17:56:35 18:57:25 60:50 9.75 48.2 470 1082 489
6 0.877 18:08:59 19:15:00 66:01 11.51 40.8 470 916 536
7 Steve Williams 0.751 17:45:12 18:44:16 59:16 8.69 50.6 440 1136 586
8 Greg Best 0.802 17:47:52 18:50:36 62:44 8.77 50.2 440 1126 548
9 Hannah Bradley 0.881 18:02:09 19:04:39 62:30 9.53 45.1 430 1012 488

10 Andy Stott 0.780 18:00:23 18:58:29 58:06 8.23 49.8 410 1118 526
11 Cherry Fowler 0.855 18:05:27 19:03:30 58:03 9.56 36.6 350 821 410
12 0.780 18:01:21 18:59:46 58:25 6.23 53.0 330 1188 423
13 0.920 18:08:22 19:08:23 60:01 5.38 37.2 200 834 217
14 Judith Taylor 0.816 18:14:38 18:59:49 45:11 4.22 19.0 80 425 98

Efficiency rating Averages 8.9 44.6 406.4

Handicap Start Finish Time Km Nett score E-score H-Score
1 Joe Parkinson 0.802 18:02:24 18:58:03 57:13 9.07 54.0 490 1212 611
2 0.780 18:01:21 18:59:46 58:25 6.23 53.0 330 1188 423
3 Steve Williams 0.751 17:45:12 18:44:16 59:16 8.69 50.6 440 1136 586
4 Greg Best 0.802 17:47:52 18:50:36 62:44 8.77 50.2 440 1126 548
5 Andy Stott 0.780 18:00:23 18:58:29 58:06 8.23 49.8 410 1118 526
6 Tom Baker 0.961 17:56:35 18:57:25 60:50 9.75 48.2 470 1082 489
7 Richard Cronin 0.999 17:59:01 18:56:30 57:29 12.12 47.9 580 1074 581
8 Dan Sandford 0.892 18:19:00 19:13:03 59:58 10.82 47.1 510 1057 572
9 Hannah Bradley 0.881 18:02:09 19:04:39 62:30 9.53 45.1 430 1012 488

10 Andy C 0.773 395:31 420:46 59:33 11.01 44.5 490 998 634
11 0.877 18:08:59 19:15:00 66:01 11.51 40.8 470 916 536
12 0.920 18:08:22 19:08:23 60:01 5.38 37.2 200 834 217
13 Cherry Fowler 0.855 18:05:27 19:03:30 58:03 9.56 36.6 350 821 410
14 Judith Taylor 0.816 18:14:38 18:59:49 45:11 4.22 19.0 80 425 98
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Aged Related Handicap Averages 8.9 44.6 406.4

Handicap Start Finish Time Km Nett score E-score H-Score
1 Andy C 0.773 395:31 420:46 59:33 11.01 44.5 490 998 634
2 Joe Parkinson 0.802 18:02:24 18:58:03 57:13 9.07 54.0 490 1212 611
3 Steve Williams 0.751 17:45:12 18:44:16 59:16 8.69 50.6 440 1136 586
4 Richard Cronin 0.999 17:59:01 18:56:30 57:29 12.12 47.9 580 1074 581
5 Dan Sandford 0.892 18:19:00 19:13:03 59:58 10.82 47.1 510 1057 572
6 Greg Best 0.802 17:47:52 18:50:36 62:44 8.77 50.2 440 1126 548
7 0.877 18:08:59 19:15:00 66:01 11.51 40.8 470 916 536
8 Andy Stott 0.780 18:00:23 18:58:29 58:06 8.23 49.8 410 1118 526
9 Tom Baker 0.961 17:56:35 18:57:25 60:50 9.75 48.2 470 1082 489

10 Hannah Bradley 0.881 18:02:09 19:04:39 62:30 9.53 45.1 430 1012 488
11 0.780 18:01:21 18:59:46 58:25 6.23 53.0 330 1188 423
12 Cherry Fowler 0.855 18:05:27 19:03:30 58:03 9.56 36.6 350 821 410
13 0.920 18:08:22 19:08:23 60:01 5.38 37.2 200 834 217
14 Judith Taylor 0.816 18:14:38 18:59:49 45:11 4.22 19.0 80 425 98
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